Subscribe Past Issues Translate ▼ RSS 🔊



Communication Update:

NATIONAL VOLUNTEER WEEK





On behalf of Mary Lockhart White/CEO and CAP Board, *THANK YOU* to the individuals, families, civic groups, students, corporations, elected officials, and staff for all you do to support our mission!

YOU CAN HELP US OVERCOME THE IMPACT OF COVID-19 DONATE TO COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP OF LAKE COUNTY

WE PROVIDE CRITICAL SHORT- AND LONG-TERM SERVICES FOR OUR COMMUNITY.
TOGETHER WE WILL GET THROUGH THIS. CONSIDER DONATING TODAY!





Help Community Action Partnership of Lake County continue helping families in need of the valued resources. We truly appreciate your support at this time!

Donations will support low income Lake County, Illinois residents.

DONATE GENEROUSLY TODAY

DONATE NOW

About Community Action Partnership of Lake County

Community Action Partnership of Lake County is one of 1,100 agencies across the United States established under the Economic Opportunity Act of 1964 to fight America's War on poverty. Community Action Partnership of Lake is one of the largest social service organizations in Lake County serving 24,000 individuals and families annually. Services are in program areas: Pre-K education through Head Stat and other early childhood education programs that focus on kindergarten readiness: Youth and Family Services that include emergency assistance, self-sufficiency case management, employment and training, post-secondary scholarships, and a food pantry; affordable housing for low-income individuals, families, and honorably discharged homeless military veterans; home heating bill payment assistance; home weatherization; small business incubators and volunteer programs. For more information, visit https://caplakecounty.org/.

COVID-19 Aid

Announcements/Events

Join Our Team

Volunteer







THE PROMISE OF COMMUNITY ACTION

Subscribe

Past Issues

Community Action changes people's lives,
embodies the split of hope.

Improves communities, and makes
America a better place to live.

America a better place to live.

We care about the entire community, and we are dedicated to helping people help themselves and each other.

